
FOR Nich olas County , Kentucky 

P.S .C. Ky . No . 3 ----'------
Revised sheet No . 41 ------

NICHOLAS COUNTY WATER DISTRICT Cancelling P.S . C . Ky . No . 2 ----

Revised Sheet No . 4 1 
-~----

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

WATER RATES 

Applicable : 

This rate schedule i s applicable in the area of Nicholas 
County, Kentucky served by the Nicholas County Water District . 

Availability of Service : 

Available for General Domestic, Commercia l and I ndustrial 
service to Customers on e x isting mains or second ar y l i n es 
of t he Utility ' s water distribution system . 

Ra t e (Net) : 

Consumption Block 

F i rst 1,000 gallons per 
Nex t 2 ,000 gallons per 
Nex t 2 , 000 gallons per 
Ne x t 5 , 000 g al l ons per 
Nex t 15,000 gallons per 
Over 25,000 gallons per 

Minimum Monthly Charge 

5/8 " or 3/4" meter $ 
l" meter $ 
1-1/ 2" meter $ 
2 " meter $ 
3" met e r $ 
4" met er $ 

month 
month 
month 
month 
month 
month 

8 . 04 
16.6 2 
34 . 5 4 
4 6 . 85 

122 . 24 
185 . 77 

$8 . 04 
4.29 per thousand 
3. 79 per thous and 
3 . 04 per thousand 
2. 79 per thousand 
2. 54 per thousand 

Gallons 

per month 1, 000 
per month 3,000 
per month 8·, 4 00 
per month 12 ,667 
p er month 4 1 , 125 
p e r month 66 , 125 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JUN 10 1994 

Allowed 

gallon s 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 

199 4 
Year 

4 031 ¥.A f c., q,;1 



NICHOLAS COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 

FOR Nicholas county. Kentucky 
P.S.C. Ky. No. ~--~3---~ 
Revised Sheet No. ~-4_1 ___ ~ 
Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 2 
original Sheet No. 1-17 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

WATER RATES 

Applicable: 

This rate schedule is applicable in the area of Nicholas county, 
Kentucky Water District. 

Availability of Service: 

Available for General Domestic, Commercial and Industrial service 
to customers on existing mains or secondary lines of the utility's 
water distribution system. 

Rate CNetl : 

consumption Block 

First 1,000 gallons per month 
Next 2,000 gallons per month 
Next 2,000 gallons per month 
Next 5,000 gallons per month 
Next 15,000 gallons per month 
Over 25,000 gallons per month 

Minimum Monthly Charge 

5/8 11 or 3/4 11 meter 7.86 
1 11 meter 16.08 
l-1/2" meter 33.03 
2 11 meter 44.57 
3 11 meter 114.84 
411 meter 173.87 

per 
per 
per 
per 
per 
per 

Rg.tg 

$7.86 minimum 
4.11 per 1,000 gals. 
3.61 per 1,000 gals. 
2.86 per 1,000 gals. 
2.61 per 1,000 gals. 
2.36 per l,ooo gals. 

Gallons Allowed 

month 1,000 gallons 
month 3,000 gallons 
month 8,400 gallons 
month 12,667 gallons 
month 41, 125 gallons 
month 66,125 gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OFKENH~CKY 

DATE OF ISSUE. _ _......:.=::.=.::.:..-.-3::;..:l=-·........:1=9~9...;3_ DATE EFFECTIVE Ab~f<fll~EO, 1993 
Month Day Year 

APR 2 0 19~j 

P.O. B 40311 
ISSUED 

Address ' SECTION 9 (1) 

BY: ~~' 
PUBLIC 'sERVICEOMMtSSION MANAGER 


